BREAKFAST

BREAKFAST MUFFIN

BREAKFAST BAGUETTE

WAFFLE

BREAKFAST POT

SELECTION OF CEREALS WITH MILK
TOAST

PORRIDGE WITH TOPPING
PORRIDGE

£2.20
£1.90
£175
£2.05
£1.20
£0.85
£0.20

FREE

MORNING BREAK

PIZZA FROM:

PANINI FROM:

BAGEL FROM:

BACON ROLL

SAUSAGE ROLL

SAVOURY TURNQVER FROM:
CHICKEN WINGS

TOPPED NACHOS

ICED BUN

TRAY BAKE

£1.90
£2.60
£2.65
£1.90
£1.70
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£145
£145

HOT FOOD

MAIN MEAL & DESSERT
MAIN MEAL
HOT GRAB & GO

HOT SANDWICH
PANINI FROM:

£3.07
£2.70
£2.70
£2.90
£2.60

e A

Made Fresh Fvery Day!

HOT GRAB & GO

112 PANINI FROM:

GRAB & GO POT

GRAB & GO MEAL DEAL
HOT SANDWICHES FROM:
TRAY BAKE

£1.30
£2.70
£3.07
£2.90
£145

COLD GRAB & GO

COLD DELI MEAL DEAL

SALAD PQOTS FROM:

GRAZING PQTS FROM:

SANDWICHES FROM:

FRESHLY PREPARED FRUIT POTS
DESSERT POTS FROM:

HOMEMADE BAKES & CAKES FROM:

£3.07
£1.70
£2.20
£1.60
£1.70
£1.00
£145

DRINKS

RADNOR FIZ2
RADNOR STILL
MILKSHAKE

SMALL STILL WATER
LARGE STILL WATER
FLAVOURED WATER
FRUIT JUICE CARTON

Before selecting your food, please
speak to a the catering team
about your requirements.

Combined Tariff - BAM’s Sept 2025

£1.35
£1.35
£1.20
£0.95
£1.10
£135




