

Enjoy Made Fresh Every Day!

/	BREAKFAST	
	BREAKFAST MUFFIN	£2.20
	BREAKFAST BAGUETTE	£1.90
	WAFFLE	£1.75
	BREAKFAST POT	£2.05
	SELECTION OF CEREALS WITH MILK	£1.20
	TOAST	£0.85
	PORRIDGE WITH TOPPING	£0.20
	PORRIDGE	FREE

MORNING BREAK	
PIZZA FROM:	£1.90
PANINI FROM:	£2.60
BAGEL FROM:	£2.65
BACON ROLL	£1.90
SAUSAGE ROLL	£1.70
SAVOURY TURNOVER FROM:	£2.20
CHICKEN WINGS	£2.20
TOPPED NACHOS	£2.20
ICED BUN	£1.45
TRAY BAKE	£1.45

HOT FOOD	
MAIN MEAL & DESSERT	£3.07
MAIN MEAL	£2.70
HOT GRAB & GO	£2.70
HOT SANDWICH	£2.90
PANINI FROM:	£2.60

HOT GRAB & GO	
1/2 PANINI FROM:	£1.30
GRAB & GO POT	£2.70
GRAB & GO MEAL DEAL	£3.07
HOT SANDWICHES FROM:	£2.90
TRAY BAKE	£1.45

COLD GRAB & GO	
COLD DELI MEAL DEAL	£3.07
SALAD POTS FROM:	£1.70
GRAZING POTS FROM:	£2.20
SANDWICHES FROM:	£1.60
FRESHLY PREPARED FRUIT POTS	£1.70
DESSERT POTS FROM:	£1.00
HOMEMADE BAKES & CAKES FROM:	£1.45

DRINK	S
RADNOR FIZZ	£1.35
RADNOR STILL	£1.35
MILKSHAKE	£1,20
SMALL STILL WATER	£0.95
LARGE STILL WATER	£.1.10
FLAVOURED WATER	£1.35
FRUIT JUICE CARTON	£1,10

pabulum

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES

Before selecting your food, please speak to a the catering team about your requirements.

